Place

2 Hour Females

Overall

First Name Last Name Gender

1 Kristin
2 Karin
3 Marika

Masters
1 Pat

Duplantis
Atkinson
Mohr

Perez

Overall Listing

1 Audrey
2 Megan
3 Beatriz
4 Laura
5 Ellen

6 Tammy
7 lenn

8 Ashley
9 Liliana

Maness
Perz
Sanclemen
Day

Cox

White
Gulch

De Jesus
Franco

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age

37
33
33

61

37
31
44
43
33
41
41
31
46

Bib

92
2285
778

68

116
412
70
2290
57
2287
2279
96
90

Total Loop Long Loop Short Loop Miles

6
8
8
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1
1
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7
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13.2
13.2
13.2

6.2

9.2
9.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.2
7.2

Left Split Point First On Last Lap
20:48:00
20:49:00
20:50:00

20:49:00

20:46:00
20:51:00
20:45:33
20:45:41
20:46:00
20:50:33
20:54:00
20:48:00
20:52:00



